Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Sport tichelmann manifold Q&E 2x25
1046747

- 4 Q&E rings 25
- 2 Q&E rings 40

- Mo Sy

Application information Uponor Sport tichelmann manifold Q&E
Specification

- Sprung floor heating system, for installation between joists of sprung-floor constructions for sports.
- for installations with pipe c-c 100mm
- for pipe dim 25mm

- Sport tichelmann manifold
- Material: Uponor eval PE-Xa pipes + Uponor PPSU fittings

Application

- radiant underfloor heating

- for sports floors

- for connection of Uponor PE-Xa pipes 25x2.3mm with Uponor Q&E connection technology for sportsfloor
- for the use in sportsfloor UFH systems according to theTichelmann principle

Certification
- DIN CERTCO: 7F134-F, 7F465-F, 7F466-F
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R 7%

Product code

Iltem no EAN
Iltem no GF
Iltem no GTIN
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Item Unit Weight

Iltem Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1

Documents

Page with all documents |i|

2

2/2

4021598113541
35001046747
04021598113541

70
2110
3,15
200

set

06414905460441
150

100

1

Base_ Box
0,0315

3,25

2100
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