

Uponor Sport tichelmann manifold Q&E 2x25

1046747

- 4 Q&E rings 25
- 2 Q&E rings 40



Application information Uponor Sport tichelmann manifold Q&E

Specification

- Sprung floor heating system, for installation between joists of sprung-floor constructions for sports.
- for installations with pipe c-c 100mm
- for pipe dim 25mm
- Sport tichelmann manifold
- Material: Uponor eval PE-Xa pipes + Uponor PPSU fittings

Application

- radiant underfloor heating
- for sports floors
- for connection of Uponor PE-Xa pipes 25x2.3mm with Uponor Q&E connection technology for sportsfloor
- for the use in sportsfloor UFH systems according to the Tichelmann principle

Certification

- DIN CERTCO: 7F134-F, 7F465-F, 7F466-F

Uponor Sport tichelmann manifold Q&E 2x25

1046747



Product code

Item no EAN	4021598113541
Item no GF	35001046747
Item no GTIN	04021598113541

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	70
Item Unit Length	2110
Item Unit Weight	3,15
Item Unit Width	200
Item_UOM	set

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905460441
Packaging Height PL1	150
Packaging Length PL1	100
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Type PL1	Base_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,0315
Packaging Weight PL1	3,25
Packaging Width PL1	2100

Documents

Page with all documents

Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com